Streetworks
The Verdeon LED roadway luminaire combines optical performance,
energy efficiency, and outstanding versatility to meet the requirements
of any roadway application. Advanced optical technology delivers
unparalleled uniformity, scalability, and budget-beating operating costs
for municipal streets and highways. UL/cUL listed for wet locations with
an optional IP66 enclosure rating available.
DESCRIPTION

VERD-M VERDEON
LUMEN MAINTENANCE LUMEN MULTIPLIERPOWER AND LUMENS
ORDERING INFORMATION
TD521018EN
April 20, 2020 3:48 PM
page 2
Sample Number: VERD-M-A04-D-U-T2-4N7-AP
Product Family 1, 2 Light Engine 3 Driver 4 Voltage Distribution
VERD=�Verdeon M-A03=3 LEDs, Full Output
M-A0385=3 LEDs, Approximately 85% Output
M-A04=4 LEDs, Full Output
M-A0485=4 LEDs, Approximately 85% Output
E=Non-Dimming
D=Dimming (0-10V)
5LTD=DALI
U=�Universal (120-277V)
8=�480V 5
9=�347V
T2=�Type II
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
T5=Type V
Options (Add as Suffix) Color 13 Accessories (Order Separately)
7030=70 CRI / 3000K CCT 6
7050=70 CRI / 5000K CCT 6
4=NEMA Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
4N7=NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 7
10K=10kV UL 1449 Surge Protective Device
10MSP=10kV MOV Surge Protective Device
IP66=IP66 Rated Housing
HA=50°C High Ambient Temperature 8
MS/DIM-L08=�Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, Maximum 8' Mounting Height 7, 9, 10
MS/DIM-L20=�Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, Maximum 9' - 20' Mounting Height 7, 9, 10
MS/DIM-L40=�Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, Maximum 21' - 40' Mounting Height 7, 9, 10
LWR-LN=Factory Installed LumaWatt RF Dimming Control System (Mounting Height 16' and Up) 10, 11
LWR-LW=Factory Installed LumaWatt RF Dimming Control System (Mounting Height below 16') 10, 11
K=Level Indicator
A15=Arm Included (15" Straight Arm) 12
HSS=House Side Shield 15
ASJS15=Adjustable slipfitter (Factory set at 15 degrees)
ASJS25=Adjustable slipfitter (Factory set at 25 degrees)
ASJS45=Adjustable slipfitter (Factory set at 45 degrees)
AP=Grey (Standard)
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
WH=White
OA1223=�10kV UL 1449 Surge Module
Replacement